UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

VERNALIS ON THE SAN JOAQUIN RIVER
APRIL 2008 WATER QUALITY REPORT RUN DATE: May 6, 2008

ELECTRICAL CONDUCTIVITY, UMHOS

DAY HIGH LOW MEAN 30 DAY 30 DAY
ACCUM AVG
MEAN MEAN
1 603 547 579 579 579
2 614 557 590 1,169 585
3 638 583 612 1.781 594
4 611 574 598 2,379 595
5 631 588 606 2,985 597
6 608 576 592 3,577 596
7 667 623 646 4,223 603
8 646 618 637 4,860 608
9 649 566 624 5,484 609
10 621 567 602 6,086 609
11 622 575 602 6,688 608
12 572 543 562 7,250 604
13 579 517 554 7,804 600
14 583 504 540 8,344 596
15 523 479 504 8.848 590
16 496 474 485 9,333 583
17 491 429 461 9,794 576
18 454 425 442 10,236 569
19 467 430 454 10,690 563
20 467 437 455 11,145 557
21 495 328 414 11,559 550
22 328 302 316 11,875 540
23 326 303 312 12,187 530
24 330 302 318 12,505 521
25 361 323 341 12,846 514
26 335 318 324 13,170 507
27 320 284 301 13,471 499
28 301 282 287 13,758 491
29 308 300 305 14,063 485
30 310 208 304 14,367 479
Comments:

0 reading indicates that the station was out of senice.
30 DAY ACCUM MEAN and 30 DAY AVG MEAN columns are 30 day runnings, except for April 1 and September 1,
where they do not go back 30 days.



